tbIDepts.Name = 'Jacksonville Police Department' AND CC.IncDate = '12/27/2021' AND

Jacksonville Police Department
1412 W MAIN ST JACKSONVILLE , AR 72076

IsNull(CC.Jurisdiction, 'Default’) = 'Default’

CFS #

202159985
202159982
202159981
202159980
202159979
202159978
202159977
202159976
202159975
202159974
202159973
202159972
202159971
202159970
202159969
202159968
202159967
202159966
202159964
202159962
202159961
202159960
202159959
202159958
202159956
202159955
202159954
202159953
202159951
202159947
202159946
202159945
202159944
202159943
202159941
202159940

Create When
12/27/2021 11:50:52 PM
12/27/2021 11:34:46 PM
12/27/2021 11:21:28 PM
12/27/2021 11:17:51 PM
12/27/2021 11:12:19 PM
12/27/2021 11:00:07 PM
12/27/2021 10:56:42 PM
12/27/2021 10:47:26 PM
12/27/2021 10:29:43 PM
12/27/2021 10:01:54 PM
12/27/2021 9:53:17 PM
12/27/2021 9:16:41 PM
12/27/2021 9:16:27 PM
12/27/2021 9:15:08 PM
12/27/2021 9:14:28 PM
12/27/2021 9:12:32 PM
12/27/2021 8:36:05 PM
12/27/2021 8:09:57 PM
12/27/2021 7:53:24 PM
12/27/2021 7:43:08 PM
12/27/2021 7:18:31 PM
12/27/2021 7:18:18 PM
12/27/2021 7:13:21 PM
12/27/2021 7:11:40 PM
12/27/2021 6:58:07 PM
12/27/2021 6:48:08 PM
12/27/2021 6:42:27 PM
12/27/2021 6:34:48 PM
12/27/2021 6:08:27 PM
12/27/2021 5:48:32 PM
12/27/2021 5:35:41 PM
12/27/2021 5:05:07 PM
12/27/2021 5:04:14 PM
12/27/2021 4:59:05 PM
12/27/2021 4:35:20 PM
12/27/2021 4:33:38 PM

Public Report

Location

2000B JOHN HARDEN DR JACKSONVILLE
100B OVERVIEW DR JACKSONVILLE
1200B MELROSE DR JACKSONVILLE
200B ROOSEVELT RD JACKSONVILLE
1300B SMITHWICK DR JACKSONVILLE
0B SHAMROCK CT JACKSONVILLE

2000B JOHN HARDEN DR JACKSONVILLE
1900B GRAHAM RD JACKSONVILLE
1400B VANDENBURG BLVD JACKSONVILLE
1500B S 1 ST JACKSONVILLE

1800B CORBIN ST JACKSONVILLE

1400B MARSHALL RD JACKSONVILLE
1400B JOHN HARDEN DR JACKSONVILLE
1000B N JAMES ST JACKSONVILLE

100B JOINER AV JACKSONVILLE

400B T P WHITE RD JACKSONVILLE
7000B S 1 ST JACKSONVILLE

100B JOINER AV JACKSONVILLE

100B ROOSEVELT CIR JACKSONVILLE
300B SPARROW RD JACKSONVILLE
2300B T P WHITE RD JACKSONVILLE
300B NOBLE ST JACKSONVILLE

7900B T P WHITE RD JACKSONVILLE
900B W MAIN ST JACKSONVILLE

100B CHERRY ST JACKSONVILLE

200B SPRUCE ST JACKSONVILLE

2000B JOHN HARDEN DR JACKSONVILLE
500B N J P WRIGHT LOOP RD JACKSONVILLE
100B SOUTHEASTERN AV JACKSONVILLE
1800B W MAIN ST JACKSONVILLE

200B T P WHITE RD JACKSONVILLE
1700B S 1 ST JACKSONVILLE

100B WHITE WING WAY JACKSONVILLE
300B CLINT RD JACKSONVILLE

1700B MANDY COVE JACKSONVILLE
800B W MAIN ST JACKSONVILLE

CFS History Search

CallType | Disposition

POLICE ASSIST | REPORT TAKEN

EXTRA PATROL | NO REPORT

EXTRA PATROL | NO REPORT

EXTRA PATROL | NO REPORT

EXTRA PATROL | NO REPORT

LARCENY GENERAL | REPORT TAKEN
POSSESSION - DRUG | ARREST

EXTRA PATROL | NO REPORT

TRAFFIC STOP | CLEAR

VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO | REPORT TAKEN
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT | NO REPORT
WARRANT | REPORT TAKEN

POLICE ASSIST | ARREST
DISABLED/STALLED VEHICLE | NO REPORT
LARCENY GENERAL | NO REPORT
DISABLED/STALLED VEHICLE | NO REPORT
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT - SHOTS FIRED | NO REPORT
LARCENY GENERAL | NO REPORT

ARSON | ARREST

EXTRA PATROL | NO REPORT

ACCIDENT - HIT AND RUN | REPORT TAKEN
SUSPICIOUS PERSON | NO REPORT
THREATS/HARASSMENT | NO REPORT
TRAFFIC STOP | CLEAR

TRAFFIC STOP | CLEAR

DISTURBANCE - NOISE | NO REPORT
LARCENY RETAIL/SHOPLIFTING | REPORT TAKEN
TRAFFIC STOP | CLEAR

ACCIDENT WITH INJURIES | REPORT TAKEN
ACCIDENT WITH INJURIES | REPORT TAKEN
ACCIDENT W/O INJURIES | REPORT TAKEN
TRESPASSING | NO REPORT

POLICE ASSIST | NO REPORT
THREATS/HARASSMENT | NO REPORT
ALARM - RESIDENTIAL | CANCELLED BY CALLER
SUSPICIOUS PERSON | NO REPORT



202159939
202159938
202159936
202159935
202159933
202159932
202159931
202159930
202159929
202159928
202159927
202159924
202159923
202159922
202159921
202159920
202159919
202159918
202159917
202159916
202159915
202159914
202159913
202159912
202159910
202159909
202159908
202159907
202159906
202159905
202159904
202159903
202159902
202159900
202159899
202159898
202159897
202159896
202159895
202159893
202159892
202159891
202159890
202159889

12/27/2021 4:26:44 PM
12/27/2021 4:23:48 PM
12/27/2021 4:18:02 PM
12/27/2021 4:13:00 PM
12/27/2021 4:04:58 PM
12/27/2021 3:53:27 PM
12/27/2021 3:45:42 PM
12/27/2021 3:43:17 PM
12/27/2021 3:07:29 PM
12/27/2021 3:06:42 PM
12/27/2021 3:06:04 PM
12/27/2021 2:23:08 PM
12/27/2021 2:06:43 PM
12/27/2021 2:05:43 PM
12/27/2021 2:00:12 PM
12/27/2021 1:09:48 PM
12/27/2021 1:09:26 PM
12/27/2021 1:09:05 PM
12/27/2021 1:09:05 PM
12/27/2021 1:08:39 PM
12/27/2021 1:08:18 PM
12/27/2021 1:07:51 PM
12/27/2021 1:07:13 PM
12/27/2021 1:02:21 PM
12/27/2021 12:52:51 PM
12/27/2021 12:42:07 PM
12/27/2021 12:33:35 PM
12/27/2021 12:32:46 PM
12/27/2021 12:29:27 PM
12/27/2021 11:58:14 AM
12/27/2021 11:53:29 AM
12/27/2021 11:43:21 AM
12/27/2021 11:22:31 AM
12/27/2021 11:12:04 AM
12/27/2021 11:06:47 AM
12/27/2021 10:51:34 AM
12/27/2021 10:46:38 AM
12/27/2021 10:46:36 AM
12/27/2021 10:43:25 AM
12/27/2021 10:26:38 AM
12/27/2021 10:14:18 AM
12/27/2021 10:13:17 AM
12/27/2021 9:56:47 AM
12/27/2021 9:54:16 AM

2000B JOHN HARDEN DR JACKSONVILLE
0B PARADISE PARK RD JACKSONVILLE
800B E MARTIN ST JACKSONVILLE

900B SOUTH RD JACKSONVILLE

2100B N 1 ST JACKSONVILLE

2200B GREEN ACRES RD JACKSONVILLE
1500B W MAIN ST JACKSONVILLE

2400B MCARTHUR DR JACKSONVILLE
2000B JOHN HARDEN DR JACKSONVILLE
100B GALLOWAY CIR JACKSONVILLE
2100B JOHN HARDEN DR JACKSONVILLE
2600B JOHN HARDEN DR JACKSONVILLE
300B MARSHALL RD JACKSONVILLE
200B N 1 ST JACKSONVILLE

2000B JOHN HARDEN DR JACKSONVILLE
1400B MARSHALL RD JACKSONVILLE
1400B MARSHALL RD JACKSONVILLE
2200B HAMILTON RD JACKSONVILLE
1400B MARSHALL RD JACKSONVILLE
1400B MARSHALL RD JACKSONVILLE
1400B MARSHALL RD JACKSONVILLE
1400B MARSHALL RD JACKSONVILLE
1400B MARSHALL RD JACKSONVILLE
800B W MAIN ST JACKSONVILLE

100B PIKE AV JACKSONVILLE

100B S OAK ST JACKSONVILLE

8200B S HWY 161 JACKSONVILLE

2200B JOHN HARDEN DR JACKSONVILLE
900B W MAIN ST JACKSONVILLE

1300B JOHN HARDEN DR JACKSONVILLE
1000B HEATHER ST JACKSONVILLE
800B W MAIN ST JACKSONVILLE

1700B PINON LN JACKSONVILLE

100B STEVENSON ST JACKSONVILLE
2600B E COFFELT RD JACKSONVILLE
700B COLE JACKSONVILLE

1800B JOHN HARDEN DR JACKSONVILLE
100B ROOSEVELT RD JACKSONVILLE
800B W MAIN ST JACKSONVILLE

2000B JOHN HARDEN DR JACKSONVILLE
500B S JAMES ST JACKSONVILLE

600B LENORA ST JACKSONVILLE

500B S JAMES ST JACKSONVILLE

500B NEAL ST JACKSONVILLE

ACCIDENT - HIT AND RUN | REPORT TAKEN
POSSESSION - DEPRESSANTS | REPORT TAKEN
THREATS/HARASSMENT | NO REPORT

DISTURBANCE - DOMESTIC | REPORT TAKEN
ACCIDENT - HIT AND RUN | REPORT TAKEN
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT | NO REPORT

TRAFFIC STOP | NO REPORT

FOUND PROPERTY | NO REPORT

LARCENY RETAIL/SHOPLIFTING | REPORT TAKEN
EXTRA PATROL | CLEAR

DISABLED/STALLED VEHICLE | NO REPORT

TRAFFIC STOP | CLEAR

SUPPLEMENTAL INFORMATION | NO REPORT
VANDALISM | REPORT TAKEN

FRAUDULENT USE OF CREDIT CARD | REPORT TAKEN
FRAUDULENT USE OF CREDIT CARD | REPORT TAKEN
FRAUDULENT USE OF CREDIT CARD | REPORT TAKEN
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT | NO REPORT

FRAUDULENT USE OF CREDIT CARD | REPORT TAKEN
FRAUDULENT USE OF CREDIT CARD | REPORT TAKEN
FRAUDULENT USE OF CREDIT CARD | REPORT TAKEN
FRAUDULENT USE OF CREDIT CARD | REPORT TAKEN
FRAUDULENT USE OF CREDIT CARD | REPORT TAKEN
LARCENY GENERAL | REPORT TAKEN

EXTRA PATROL | CLEAR

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT | NO REPORT

EXTRA PATROL | CLEAR

TRAFFIC STOP | CLEAR

ACCIDENT W/O INJURIES | REPORT TAKEN

ACCIDENT - PRIVATE PROPERTY | NO REPORT
LARCENY GENERAL | NO REPORT

SUPPLEMENTAL INFORMATION | NO REPORT

EXTRA PATROL | CLEAR

BREAKING ENTERING - AUTO | REPORT TAKEN
EXTRA PATROL | CLEAR

FRAUDULENT USE OF CREDIT CARD | REPORT TAKEN
SUPPLEMENTAL INFORMATION | NO REPORT

EXTRA PATROL | NO REPORT

LARCENY GENERAL | REPORT TAKEN

WELFARE CHECK | NO REPORT

SUPPLEMENTAL INFORMATION | CLEAR

EXTRA PATROL | CLEAR

TRESPASSING | NO REPORT

FIELD CONTACT CHECK | NO REPORT



202159887
202159886
202159885
202159884
202159883
202159882
202159881
202159880
202159879
202159878
202159877
202159875
202159873
202159872
202159871
202159870
202159869
202159868
202159867
202159866
202159865
202159864
202159863
202159862
202159861
202159858
202159857
202159856
202159855
202159854
202159853
202159852
202159848
202159846
202159845
202159844
202159842
202159841
202159840
202159837
202159836
202159835
202159834
202159833

12/27/2021 9:47:58 AM
12/27/2021 9:38:37 AM
12/27/2021 9:28:43 AM
12/27/2021 9:25:07 AM
12/27/2021 9:15:07 AM
12/27/2021 9:10:22 AM
12/27/2021 8:57:27 AM
12/27/2021 8:36:50 AM
12/27/2021 8:21:42 AM
12/27/2021 8:16:00 AM
12/27/2021 8:05:22 AM
12/27/2021 7:58:27 AM
12/27/2021 7:51:28 AM
12/27/2021 7:42:44 AM
12/27/2021 7:42:04 AM
12/27/2021 7:24:18 AM
12/27/2021 7:18:08 AM
12/27/2021 7:15:57 AM
12/27/2021 7:11:18 AM
12/27/2021 7:09:20 AM
12/27/2021 6:56:29 AM
12/27/2021 6:53:05 AM
12/27/2021 6:35:14 AM
12/27/2021 6:34:58 AM
12/27/2021 6:30:35 AM
12/27/2021 5:12:28 AM
12/27/2021 5:10:28 AM
12/27/2021 5:06:29 AM
12/27/2021 4:58:31 AM
12/27/2021 4:47:55 AM
12/27/2021 4:32:27 AM
12/27/2021 4:25:23 AM
12/27/2021 3:56:22 AM
12/27/2021 3:43:52 AM
12/27/2021 3:43:09 AM
12/27/2021 3:36:42 AM
12/27/2021 2:49:23 AM
12/27/2021 2:42:23 AM
12/27/2021 2:36:38 AM
12/27/2021 2:16:01 AM
12/27/2021 2:11:27 AM
12/27/2021 2:04:56 AM
12/27/2021 1:34:23 AM
12/27/2021 1:26:37 AM

2800B GRAHAM RD JACKSONVILLE

800B W MAIN ST JACKSONVILLE

1000B STIRRUP PLC JACKSONVILLE

0B WHATLEY LP JACKSONVILLE

100B JOINER AV JACKSONVILLE

200B S BAILEY ST JACKSONVILLE

300B S JAMES ST JACKSONVILLE

1400B VANDENBURG BLVD JACKSONVILLE
200B NORTHEASTERN AV JACKSONVILLE
1000B COLONIAL DR JACKSONVILLE
1300B S 1 ST JACKSONVILLE

3000B JOHN HARDEN DR JACKSONVILLE
1900B GRAHAM RD JACKSONVILLE
5500B ROPE TR JACKSONVILLE

1500B RAY RD JACKSONVILLE

100B STONEWALL DR JACKSONVILLE
1400B HILL ST JACKSONVILLE

1000B S JAMES ST JACKSONVILLE

100B RED FOX LN JACKSONVILLE

1300B SMITHWICK DR JACKSONVILLE
8200B S HWY 161 JACKSONVILLE

2600B E COFFELT RD JACKSONVILLE
100B WARREN ST JACKSONVILLE

100B MEADOWS DR JACKSONVILLE
100B GALLOWAY CIR JACKSONVILLE
800B LEHMAN DR JACKSONVILLE

100B MARSHALL RD JACKSONVILLE
1600B S J P WRIGHT LOOP RD JACKSONVILLE
2700B NORTHEASTERN AV JACKSONVILLE
100B SMART ST JACKSONVILLE

2600B JOHN HARDEN DR JACKSONVILLE
1800B W MAIN ST JACKSONVILLE

1700B S REDMOND RD JACKSONVILLE
8200B S HWY 161 JACKSONVILLE

100B TECUMSEH TR JACKSONVILLE
200B MEADOWS DR JACKSONVILLE
8300B S HWY 161 JACKSONVILLE

1700B FOXWOOD DR JACKSONVILLE
400B GRAHAM RD JACKSONVILLE

1100B STANPHIL RD JACKSONVILLE
8500B S HWY 161 JACKSONVILLE

7000B S 1 ST JACKSONVILLE

600B E MARTIN ST JACKSONVILLE
9000B S 1 ST JACKSONVILLE

TRAFFIC STOP | CLEAR
WELFARE CHECK | NO REPORT
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT | NO REPORT
EXTRA PATROL | CLEAR
EXTRA PATROL | CLEAR
VANDALISM | REPORT TAKEN
TRESPASSING | CLEAR
TRAFFIC STOP | CLEAR
EXTRA PATROL | CLEAR
EXTRA PATROL | CLEAR
EXTRA PATROL | CLEAR
EXTRA PATROL | CLEAR
EXTRA PATROL | CLEAR
EXTRA PATROL | CLEAR
EXTRA PATROL | CLEAR
EXTRA PATROL | CLEAR
EXTRA PATROL | CLEAR
EXTRA PATROL | CLEAR
EXTRA PATROL | CLEAR
EXTRA PATROL | CLEAR
EXTRA PATROL | CLEAR
EXTRA PATROL | CLEAR
EXTRA PATROL | CLEAR
EXTRA PATROL | CLEAR
EXTRA PATROL | CLEAR
TRAFFIC STOP | CLEAR
EXTRA PATROL | CLEAR
EXTRA PATROL | NO REPORT
TRAFFIC STOP | CLEAR
EXTRA PATROL | NO REPORT
EXTRA PATROL | NO REPORT
TRAFFIC STOP | CLEAR
TRAFFIC STOP | NO REPORT
EXTRA PATROL | NO REPORT
EXTRA PATROL | NO REPORT
EXTRA PATROL | NO REPORT
EXTRA PATROL | NO REPORT
EXTRA PATROL | NO REPORT
ALARM - BUSINESS | FALSE ALARM
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT | NO REPORT
TRAFFIC STOP | CLEAR
TRAFFIC STOP | CLEAR
EXTRA PATROL | NO REPORT
TRAFFIC STOP | CLEAR



202159832
202159831
202159830
202159829
202159828
202159827
202159826
202159825
202159824

12/27/2021 1:12:49 AM
12/27/2021 1:10:52 AM
12/27/2021 1:08:22 AM
12/27/2021 1:03:55 AM
12/27/2021 1:01:41 AM
12/27/2021 12:58:40 AM
12/27/2021 12:36:34 AM
12/27/2021 12:19:38 AM
12/27/2021 12:17:25 AM

2200B JOHN HARDEN DR JACKSONVILLE
300B ONEIDA ST JACKSONVILLE

200B MEADOWS DR JACKSONVILLE

1300B S 1 ST JACKSONVILLE

6000B BASE MEADOWS DR JACKSONVILLE
400B FRANKLIN ST JACKSONVILLE

2200B JOHN HARDEN DR JACKSONVILLE
100B HAMPTON COVE JACKSONVILLE
100B HERITAGE ST JACKSONVILLE

TRAFFIC STOP | CLEAR

EXTRA PATROL | NO REPORT

EXTRA PATROL | NO REPORT

EXTRA PATROL | NO REPORT

EXTRA PATROL | CLEAR

EXTRA PATROL | NO REPORT

TRAFFIC STOP | CLEAR

DISTURBANCE - DOMESTIC | NO REPORT
FIRE (ALL PD FIRES) | REPORT TAKEN



